## L05,000069132

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A -		<u></u>
DM)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
يو رو يو .	*	1
, ,	Office Use Onl	



000057188200

07/18/05--01019--011 \*\*25,00

SECRETARY OF STATE

US JUL 18 P 2:0

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>NENE INVESTMENTS LLC</u>			
	d Liability Company)	<del></del>	
	·	•	
***			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing		
· ·	satimated for ming.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:		
Gregor	y M. Wilson		
	e of Person)		
Gragory M	. Wilson, Attorney		
	/Company)		
·	• • • •		
20 E B:-	- C44		
	ddress)		
(			
	Florida 32801	<del></del>	
(City/State	and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:		
Gregory M. Wilson at (407) 425-4	4522		
	Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	umber)	
,	,	700 N	
To be the state of			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		李清 三	3 1
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Pee.	ALE WELL
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &	
	(additional copy is enclosed	) Certified Copy.	r 1
		(additional copy is enclosed)	
		한 <b>2</b> 2	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDDDOG		
Registration Section	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	, , _	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, Florida 32399			

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NENE INVESTMENTS LLC
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>July 14, 2005</u> and assigned document number <u>L05000069132</u>.

**SECOND:** The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

The name is hereby changed to "Nenea Investments LLC"

Filing Fee: \$25.00